04-22-2005



Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

102987176

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

Atty. Dkt.. No.: D&F-053

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	PTC 6
Varsha Chikane Chiou-Shann Fuh	Name: Arima Computer Corporation	13010 U.S. PTC 11/104076
Albert Hsueh	Internal Address:	11/1
Execution Date(s):04/01/2005_ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	Street Address: No. 758, Sec. 4, BaDe Rd.	
3. Nature of conveyance:	City/State: Taipei	
	Country: Taiwan R.O.C. Zip: 105	
 ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Government Interest Assignment ☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License ☐ Other: 	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
4. Application or patent number(s):	☐ This document is being filed together with a new applica-	tion.
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]	
Name: Patrick T. Bever, Esq.		
Address: Bever, Hoffman & Harms, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41)	<u>40.00</u> _
Street Address: 2099 Gateway Place, Suite 320	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
City/State: San Jose, CA CA Zip: 95110	Enclosed	
Phone Number: (408) 451-5902	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information	
Fax Number: (408) 451-5908	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	_
Email Address: pbever@beverlaw.com	Expiration Date	
	b. Deposit account number: 50-0574	
	(Attorney Docket No.: D&F-053) Authorized User Name: Patrick T. Bever	
9. Signature.	Authorized Oser Name. Patrick 1. Bever	
	ADR	
Patrick T. Bever	April 11, 2	2005
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total num	ber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documer	nts: [2]
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to; (703) 306-5995, or mailed to; Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		

04/21/2005 ECOOPER 00000153 500574 01 FC:8021

REEL: 016476 FRAME: 0986

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

acknowledged, the undersigned,	consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
(1) Varsha Chikane; Chiou-Shann Fuh; Albe	ert Hsueh
(1) valous chicalo, chica bhain i air, i io	
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRA	NSFER(S) TO
(2) Arima Computer Corporation	having a place of business at
(3) No. 758, Sec. 4, BaDe Rd., Taipei, Taiwa	
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire	right, title and interest in and to any and all
•	ication for United States Letters Patent entitled
(4) <u>WHITE BALANCE METHOD</u> which application was:	
(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a)	Apr. 01, 2005
(a) executed by the undersigned on (3a	Apr. 01, 2003
(h) filed on (5h)	W. 12.
(b) filed on (5b)	
And assigned Serial No.	tents which may be granted on said application,
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissue	s, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said
application and patents, and the right to all	benefits under all international conventions for
the protection of industrial property and appli	cations for said improvements.
It is hereby authorized and requested tha	at the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all
of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said .	Assignee, its assigns or its successors in interest
or its designee.	
Unon said consideration, it is further a	greed that, when requested, without charge to
but at the expense of said Assignee, the und	ersigned will execute all divisional, continuing,
substitute, renewal, and reissue patent appli	cations; execute all rightful other papers; and
generally do everything possible which said securing and maintaining patent protection as	Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in
securing and maintaining patent protection as	provided herein.
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)
Apr. 01, 2005	Varsha Chikane William
Apr. 01, 2005	Chiou-Shann Fuh Chiay-Shann Fel
Apr. 01, 2005	Albert Hsueh West Houch
	- and Fisher
	•
WITNESSES:	
	-

RECORDED: 04/11/2005

PATENT REEL: 016476 FRAME: 0987